
Monday/Wednesday - Grits and Eggs 

Tuesday/Thursday - Biscuits and Gravy 

Friday - Breakfast Sandwich 

Fruit and Milk Choice Available Daily 

 

Salad Bar 

or Uncrustable 

Fruit and Milk Choice 

Monday, December 8 

Chick-Filet Sandwich 

French Fries 

Let & Tom 

Tuesday, December 9 

Mexican Pizza, Beans,  

Baby Carrots, Salsa 

 

Wednesday, December 10 

Vegetable Soup, 

Grilled Cheese, Tomato slices, 

Cucumber slices 

Thursday, December 11 

Fried Chicken  

Mac & Cheese,  

Green Beans 

Friday, December 12 

Pizza 

Corn, Carrots w/ Ranch 

Monday, December 1 

Cheeseburger 

French Fries 

Beans, Let & Tom 

Tuesday, December 2 

Beef Tacos or Walking Tacos 

Beans, Shredded Let and Tom 

 

Wednesday, December 3 

Country Fried Steak 

Mashed Potatoes, Corn 

Roll 

Thursday, December 4 

Chicken Tenders 

Tater Tots, Cherry Tomatoes 

Roll 

Friday, December 5 

Corn Dog 

French Fries 

Carrots w/ Ranch 

FSD5 Johnsonville High School 



Last day of school: 
Friday, December 19 

Classes Resume 
Tuesday, January 6 

Monday, December 15 

Pork Chop Sandwich 

French Fries 

Cucumber Slices 

Tuesday, December 16 

South of the Border Nachos 

Beans, Shredded Let and Tom 

 

Wednesday, December 17 

Turkey Roast 

Mashed Potatoes, Mix Vegetables,  

Roll 

Thursday, December 18 

Turkey and Cheese Wrap 

Potato Chips, Let/Tom 

 

Friday, December 19 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Sun Chips, Celery Sticks 

Wishing you and your family a 
bright and happy Holiday Season! 

Brian Rathgeb, Director of Food Services 
& the Child Nutrition Staff at your school 


